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*illustrative photo 

DESCRIPTION: 

 
• Fits a single slot in HD patch panel 

• Easy assembling by modular construction 

• Available in 6 or 12 ports configuration 

• Suitable for LCdx, SC, E2000 interface 

• Fully equipped FO breakout cassette (quantity of the equipment depends on cassette type) 
o FO adapters 

• Cassette height: ½U 
 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION 

 

Height [mm] 21 

Width [mm] 100 

Depth [mm] 169 

Material Plastic 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FO breakout cassette, HD, Black 
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CONFIGURATION 

 
 

Cassette type SC/SCA/E2/E2A LC/LCA 

6 PORTS 6 simplex adapters 6  duplex adapters 

12 PORTS 12 simplex adapters 12 duplex adapters 

 
 

ORDERING 

 
 
XMH1021CA  BOT cassette 6x LCdx, MM, OM3  
XMH1021DA  BOT cassette 6x LCdx, MM, OM4  
XMH1021HA  BOT cassette 6x LCdx, MM, OM5  
XMH1021GA  BOT cassette 6x LCdx, SM, OS2 G.652D  
XMH1031GA  BOT cassette 6x LCdx/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D  
XMH1041CA  BOT cassette 6x SC, MM, OM3  
XMH1041DA  BOT cassette 6x SC, MM, OM4  
XMH1041HA  BOT cassette 6x SC, MM, OM5  
XMH1041GA  BOT cassette 6x SC, SM, OS2 G.652D  
XMH1051GA  BOT cassette 6x SC/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D  
XMR1021CB  BOT cassette 12x LCdx, MM, OM3  
XMR1021DB  BOT cassette 12x LCdx, MM, OM4  
XMR1021HB  BOT cassette 12x LCdx, MM, OM5  
XMR1021HB  BOT cassette 12x LCdx, SM, OS2 G.652D  
XMR1031HB  BOT cassette 12x LCdx/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D  
XMR1041CA  BOT cassette 12x SC, MM, OM3  
XMR1041DA  BOT cassette 12x SC, MM, OM4  
XMR1041HA  BOT cassette 12x SC, MM, OM5  
XMR1041HA  BOT cassette 12x SC, SM, OS2 G.652D 
XMR1051GA BOT cassette 12x SC/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D  


